PLA Division Il Girls State Qualifiers 2024

Name
VICKERS, CASSIDY
BROUSSARD, LAUREN
LEGE, ADDISYN
BRACKIN, BRYNNE
ARELLANO, JOANNA
GRIFFIN, MIA
CARVER, SYLAR

JOHNSON, JAYLA
PENDLETON, BRILEY
GAFFNEY, JULIET
DUPLANTIS, BELLA
RICHARD, JAKYRE
BROUSSARD, JULIANNA
HUTH, ASHLEY

DAVIS, BAILEY
JOHNSON, KARLEY
DIGIOVANNI, EMMA
ANTOINE, JUANIA
BRUNA, SOPHIA
CHABRECK, MACKENZIE
OULLIBER, MADISON
GAGLIANO, MARIBELLA
CALLOWAY, ALEXICIA
CABALLERO, ALLIE
RICHARD, MADISYN
CORNET, NORA
WOOTEN, ROCK

AUSTIN, ALYXANDRA
HARTDEGEN, GRACE
PETERSON, MATAJAH
MCINNIS, ABBY
BOURGEQIS, HAILEY
BRAUNINGER, LAURA
DEWALT, MADISON

Grade
11
11
9
12
12
11
9

12
12
10
11
11
12
12
10
11
9
11
10
9
10
11
11
10
12
10
10

12
10
12
11
10
9

9

Team
Tioga High School
St. Michael the Archangel - BR
North Vermilion High School
St. Michael the Archangel - BR
Tioga High School
Loranger High School
Leesville High School

Lutcher High School
North DeSoto High School
St. Scholastica Academy
Franklinton High School
Peabody Magnet
St. Michael the Archangel - BR
Pearl River High School
Rayne High School
Tioga High School

Archbishop Hannan High School

Leesville High School
Loranger High School
Lakeshore High School
Franklinton High School
Loranger High School
Northwood-Shreve High School
Assumption High School
Breaux Bridge High School
North DeSoto High School

Woodlawn Leadership Academy

Grant High School
St. Scholastica Academy
Peabody Magnet
North DeSoto High School

Archbishop Hannan High School

Franklinton High School
Grant High School

Division Body Wt Wt cls Best Squat Best BP Best DL Total Place

86.6
93.5
95.6
96.3
82.4
90.7
96.9

104.7
105.7
105.1
103.4
105.1
104.2
104.5
103.9
97.7

103.9
101.0
103.6
104.2
104.0
97.6

97.7

103.7
100.2
105.4
105.7

114.0
113.7
109.9
113.3
114.3
114.4
114.4

97
97
97
97
97
97
97

105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105

114
114
114
114
114
114
114

185
175
165
155
125
105
110

310
245
225
195
210
200
185
185
175
180
165
120
135
110
105
110
100
95
0
0

285
245
225
225
215
230
210

85
85
85
80
65
65
60

125
95
100
105
85
110
105
85
110

140
145
110
100
115
95

105

205
180
185
195
185
165
150

290
265
235
250
240
215
220
215
185
200
185
180
160
205
160
140
135
105
0
0

275
240
265
245
235
240
245

475
440
435
430
375
335
320

725
605
560
550
535
525
510
485
470
445
425
385
375
370
320
305
290
255
0
0

700
630
600
570
565
565
560
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Bayou Regional Champion

Central Regional Champion



PLA Division Il Girls State Qualifiers 2024

Name Grade Team Division Body Wt Wt cls Best Squat Best BP Best DL Total Place
BROUSSARD, AVA 11 Teurlings Catholic High School Il 110.7 114 205 115 235 555 8
HENDON, BRAYSLIE 10 South Terrebonne High School Il 112.4 114 225 100 225 550 9
COVINGTON, MARY KATHERINE 12 St. Michael the Archangel - BR Il 113.4 114 185 115 215 515 10
WETWISKI, SAM 9 Archbishop Hannan High School Il 109.9 114 215 80 215 510 11
SMITH, CHLOE 11 Pearl River High School Il 111.9 114 200 100 205 505 12
SMITH, HANNAH 12 Tioga High School Il 11.4 114 170 95 230 495 13
DESHOTEL, HANNAH 12 Assumption High School Il 1121 114 185 105 205 495 14
ENTREKIN, ELLIANA 11 Lakeshore High School Il 112.5 114 205 70 205 480 15
GRAY, JALEIGHA 11 Plaguemine High School Il 112.0 114 160 80 235 475 16
RIDLEY, HEIDI 11 Assumption High School Il 111.8 114 175 85 195 455 17
CORMIER, ALEXI 10 Rayne High School Il 112.2 114 160 80 210 450 18
HINKSTON, CAMYRA 10 Peabody Magnet Il 111.6 114 150 80 210 440 19
LAPEYROUSE, GRACE 12 Acadmey of Our Lady Il 113.2 114 125 85 225 435 20
JEANFREAU, JOLIE 11 St. Scholastica Academy Il 114.5 114 155 70 200 425 21
LONGORIA, MAKENZIE 9 North DeSoto High School Il 107.2 114 160 70 175 405 22
GEORGE, JACI 10 Plaguemine High School Il 109.7 114 120 80 170 370 23
CHAUTIN, ANN-TAYLOR 10 Beau Chene High School Il 111.2 114 120 70 180 370 24
DEAN, MOLLY 11 Caddo Magnet High School Il 113.3 114 115 65 145 325 25
BREAUX, AFTON 10 Breaux Bridge High School Il 113.5 114 95 70 95 260 26
HILLIARD, KENNEDY 10  Washington-Marrion High School 1l 107.6 114 0 0 0 0
OLIVEIRA, KLOIE 11 Pearl River High School Il 113.4 114 0
GAUTHIER, ADDISON 12 Grant High School Il 123.2 123 280 140 305 725 1
BALL, LAINEY 12 Grant High School Il 122.6 123 275 125 285 685 2
OGANYAN, MIMI 12 Lakeshore High School Il 118.9 123 290 120 270 680 3
GIDDENS, ANNA 11 North DeSoto High School Il 123.3 123 230 115 285 630 4
WELCH, BREANNA 12 Leesville High School Il 120.7 123 190 135 275 600 5
THOMPSON, SOPHIA GRACE 11 St. Scholastica Academy Il 122.7 123 245 105 240 590 6
CROSS, KA'NIA 12 Tioga High School Il 119.3 123 215 100 260 575 7
WATSON, DA'PALMELIA 10 Tioga High School Il 118.9 123 225 90 250 565 8
FOURNIER, REBECCA 12 Leesville High School Il 117.5 123 210 80 260 550 9
MATHERNE, KEIRSTYN 12 South Terrebonne High School Il 123.1 123 195 100 250 545 10
CHALONA, EMILY 11 St. Scholastica Academy Il 122.0 123 190 95 240 525 11
BROWN, ZOEY 10 Pearl River High School Il 122.4 123 185 105 220 510 12
THIBODAUX, CHLOE 12 Assumption High School Il 118.6 123 185 100 215 500 13

BROUGHTON, SHELBY 10 Lakeshore High School Il 121.8 123 195 100 200 495
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PLA Division Il Girls State Qualifiers 2024

Name
CARLIN, TONI
CABALLERO, BALEIGH
BREAUX, BRIYANNA
PREJEAN, WHITNEY
GILL, ADALYNN
AMADOR, ABBY
THRASHER, LUCY
ROBERTSON, EVELYN
VENABLE, AVERY
KARLIN, ANTOINETTE
DELL, LAUREN
COATES, ARIELL
MITCHELL, MADDISON
ROBINSON, AALIYAH

DUPUIS, AMELIE
SIMON, LEXI
INZERELLA, ABIGAIL
SEWARD, PAYTON
LEGE, AYDEN
REYNOLDS, KINSEY
DEDON, RYLEIGH
LEBOEUF, ELISE
ROBERTSON, SAVANAH
MATHEWS, MADELINE
BRANTON, JAIDEN
COCHRAN, COLLEEN
RAINES, REMEE
CARLINE, BRITTNEY
DAVIS, KIMBERLY
MARQUEZ, MELANIE
BRION, AMAYAH
CUTRER, CARLEEN
ALSAADE, HEBA
WILSON, MARY GRACE
ZEPEDA, ADRIANA

Grade
12
10

9
9
10
9
10
12
9
9
9
11
12
10

12
12
12
11
12
11
10
11
11
12
11
12
10
10
11
11
10
11
9

11
12

Team
Plaquemine High School
Assumption High School

Teurlings Catholic High School

North Vermilion High School
Loranger High School
NOMMA

Archbishop Hannan High School

Loranger High School
North Vermilion High School

Archbishop Hannan High School

NOMMA
Franklinton High School
Plaguemine High School

Vandebilt Catholic High School

Teurlings Catholic High School

Lutcher High School
St. Thomas More
Grant High School
North Vermilion High School
North DeSoto High School

St. Michael the Archangel - BR
Vandebilt Catholic High School

Pearl River High School

Northwood-Shreve High School

Pearl River High School
St. Scholastica Academy
Acadmey of Our Lady
Assumption High School
Leesville High School
Loranger High School
Lakeshore High School
Loranger High School
NOMMA

Archbishop Hannan High School

Acadmey of Our Lady

Division Body Wt Wt cls Best Squat Best BP Best DL Total Place

121.0
120.5
115.7
119.4
120.4
119.4
123.0
120.5
121.9
17.7
118.3
117.9
119.7
122.4

130.6
129.2
127.0
129.5
130.5
130.7
131.1
129.3
130.2
127.3
126.8
124.0
132.2
127.8
128.1
127.6
124.4
128.3
130.9
124.2
129.1

123
123
123
123
123
123
123
123
123
123
123
123
123
123

132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132

155
175
130
125
165
165
140
140
125
140
115

350
340
285
285
290
260
225
215
225
215
210
195
145
200
175
190
165
185
150
150
120

80
95
105
75
80
50
70
75
80
75
65

190
190
195
165
140
110
120
145
110
95
90
100
100
75
90
75
85
70
70
60
75

230
175
190
200
155
180
185
175
165
140
150

325
300
295
285
280
265
275
245
230
240
240
225
260
215
225
210
190
185
180
170
185

465
445
425
400
400
395
395
390
370
355
330
0

865
830
775
735
710
635
620
605
565
550
540
520
505
490
490
475
440
440
400
380
380

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
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West Regional Champion
Bayou Regional Champion



PLA Division Il Girls State Qualifiers 2024

Name
LAGARDE, AUBREY
ROSS, SHAWNEE
JOHNSON, PAITYN

URSIN, BLAIR

FOBB, AMAIYA
RILEY, ELLA

TRAM, ISABEL
SHOWALTER, AVERY
BECK, MAKINSEY
SHOWALTER, ELLA
DELANEY, LONDON
DUFRENE, MADDIE
DIX, GEORGIA
MURPHY, MARIA
BERTHELOT, KENNEDI
RIZZUTO, CHLOE
JACKSON, BRIANA
BEALER, AVREY
KNAUER, CAROLYNN
PATT, BAYLIE
CLOTEAUX, LEAH
MARQUEZ, JULYSSA
REBARDI, ADRIANNA
ALLO, CANDICE
SMITH, AVERI
LEDAY, CAMERON
CUTRER, CAMERON
FAVALORA, SARAH

BLANCHARD, ANNABELLE

GAUTRERAUX, CARLIE
TORMAN, ELENA

MITCHELL, MALAYA
SEEDERS, KYNLIE
ST. PIERRE, ADDISON

Grade
10
10
11

12
12
11
12
9

10
12
9

11
11
12
11
11
11
10
11
12
10
12
11
8

10
10
11
10
9

11
12

12
12
9

Team
Vandebilt Catholic High School
North Vermilion High School
Caddo Magnet High School

Lutcher High School
Lutcher High School
Archbishop Hannan High School
St. Michael the Archangel - BR
St. Scholastica Academy
Tioga High School
St. Scholastica Academy
Grant High School
Vandebilt Catholic High School
Northwood-Shreve High School
Grant High School
North DeSoto High School
Pearl River High School
Woodlawn Leadership Academy
Leesville High School
Salmen High School
St. Michael the Archangel - BR
North Vermilion High School
Loranger High School
Franklinton High School
Acadmey of Our Lady
Lakeshore High School
Breaux Bridge High School
Loranger High School
Acadmey of Our Lady
Assumption High School
Vandebilt Catholic High School
Lakeshore High School

Lutcher High School
Northwood-Shreve High School
Lutcher High School

132.2
127.3
132.3

145.4
141.0
143.2
143.1
144.2
144.2
140.3
1441
148.4
138.4
139.6
140.5
142.0
143.6
1411
143.5
146.1
147.8
147.5
144.6
140.9
146.0
146.4
139.6
143.2
138.7
143.1
145.7

154.3
152.1
162.0

132
132
132

148
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
148

165
165
165

90
110
200

305
325
300
275
285
270
260
255
250
270
255
230
225
225
235
235
215
210
195
205
155
215
185
175
150
145
125
250

340
315
345

80
55
0

170
185
115
150
125
115
120
135
135
130
135
125
100
115
105
95
110
115
80
95
85
85
80
75
75
100
55

205
150
150

135
130
0

380
340
330
305
315
305
300
285
290
255
260
265
265
250
235
225
230
220
265
220
255
190
210
220
200
175
180

355
335
305

305
295
0

855
850
745
730
725
690
680
675
675
655
650
620
590
590
575
555
555
545
540
520
495
490
475
470
425
420
360

900
800
800

Division Body Wt Wt cls Best Squat Best BP Best DL Total Place
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Bayou Regional Champion



PLA Division Il Girls State Qualifiers 2024

Name
BROWN, JALIYAH
VEAL, LA'NYIA
CHATELAN, MADDY
CIUFFI, JOSIE
MCCULLY, MADISON
BUROKER, SHELBY
SCOTT, MADISON
STEVENSON, KATIE
MICHELLE, HANNA
WILKS, REILLY
FURGERSON, YAZMIN
GAUTHREAUX, AUBREY
DOMANGUE, AVA
SANDERS, LILY
SMITH, HEIDI
AUSAMA, JAMYA
CALIGAN, BAYLEE
NAQUIN, OLIVIA
FORTIER, KATHERINE
PARHAM, JORDAN
ZIEGEL, MADALYN
CORDOVA, MADELYN
WOOD, SARAH
MEAUX, ADDISON
WILLIAMS, ISABELLA
KEITH, MARIAH
LOBELLOI, BERTHA
PORTIER, GRACYN

HAYWARD, TAMIYAH
CARRENO, EMILY
DEWALT, MORGAN
BOULLION, LAURA
DUBON, NANCY
ASHFORD, CLAIRE
STELLY, EMMA

Grade
9
12
12
12
9
12
10
11
11
12
11
10
11
11
12
11
10
11
11
10
12
11
11
11
11
11
11
10

11
12
11
11
10
12
10

Team
North DeSoto High School
Tioga High School
Lakeshore High School

Archbishop Hannan High School

Grant High School
North Vermilion High School

Woodlawn Leadership Academy
Woodlawn Leadership Academy

Franklinton High School

St. Michael the Archangel - BR

North DeSoto High School

South Terrebonne High School
Vandebilt Catholic High School
Northwood-Shreve High School

Tioga High School
Assumption High School
Assumption High School

Ellender High School

Archbishop Hannan High School

Breaux Bridge High School
Acadmey of Our Lady
Plaquemine High School
Franklinton High School

Teurlings Catholic High School

Leesville High School
NOMMA
NOMMA

South Terrebonne High School

Tioga High School

Grant High School

Grant High School
Lakeshore High School
Pearl River High School

St. Michael the Archangel - BR

North Vermilion High School

Division Body Wt Wt cls Best Squat Best BP Best DL Total Place

160.3
156.4
159.4
160.7
161.7
156.2
163.1
151.2
161.7
160
162
157.5
165.2
153
160.3
162.5
155.4
164.1
163.2
157.0
149.6
149.4
153.0
155.4
157.7
160.1
160.6
164.3

174.7
180.2
180.2
167.5
174.5
170.9
180.3

165
165
165
165
165
165
165
165
165
165
165
165
165
165
165
165
165
165
165
165
165
165
165
165
165
165
165
165

181
181
181
181
181
181
181

280
265
250
245
245
255
205
225
200
195
220
230
185
200
195
200
185
170
180
155
155
0
100
135
225
190

300
270
320
250
250
245
260

135
100
135
125
105
100
110
100
140
110
110
85
115
105
95
95
85
75
90
65
90
0

175
150
100
115
120
125
120

310
340
280
235
250
240
275
260
245
275
245
250
250
240
245
205
215
195
155
200
165
0

385
325
300
305
295
285
275

725
705
665
605
600
595
590
585
585
580
575
565
550
545
535
500
485
440
425
420
410
0

o O O O o o

860
745
720
670
665
655
655

4
5
6
7
8

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
BO
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Central Regional Champion



PLA Division Il Girls State Qualifiers 2024

Name
SHAKUR, KAYLIS
SANDERS, ALEXIS
NAQUIN, ALYVIA
BLACKMON, KAITLYNN
BERARD, MADDIE
LANGLINAIS, KAHLEN
CHERAMIE, ELLA
HEBERT, MAZIE
PHAM, CHLOE
MAWAE, MACY
MARTINEZ, ZOE
BRUNET, MILEE
CORMIER, ELIE
BROUSSARD, MYA
MAY, EMILY
SORESI, CIARA
CHARLESTON, CATHERINE
RAYBON, ALEXA
COURVILLE, PRESLEIGH
VENTURA, TRINITY
GUIDRY, BREANNA
JAMES, DELESIA

LANGLEY, JAYSLIN
FLORIAN, ZAELI
ELLIOTT, KARA
SANDERS, ELLA
KIRK, AKIRA
ROBERTSON, LARIAH
HAZZARD, AVA
LATUSO, GABBY
TURNER, BRIANNA
CASIMIR, YASMINE
CHAUVIN, CARLIE
LINDER, KELLY
MITCHELL, MAKENZI

Grade
9
12
11
10
11
12
11
10
11
11
11
10
11
11
11
10
9
11
9
11
10
10

12
10
12
11
11
11
12
12
10
11
10
10
9

Team
Peabody Magnet
Northwood-Shreve High School
South Lafourche
Northwood-Shreve High School
Plaquemine High School
Acadmey of Our Lady
Pearl River High School
North Vermilion High School
Salmen High School
Leesville High School
Ellender High School
South Terrebonne High School
Rayne High School
Plaquemine High School
St. Scholastica Academy
Breaux Bridge High School

Archbishop Hannan High School

North DeSoto High School
Beau Chene High School
Franklinton High School

Breaux Bridge High School

Woodlawn Leadership Academy

Lutcher High School
Lutcher High School
Northwood-Shreve High School
Grant High School
Peabody Magnet
Loranger High School
Vandebilt Catholic High School
Lakeshore High School
Peabody Magnet
Acadmey of Our Lady
South Terrebonne High School
Northwood-Shreve High School
Plaquemine High School

Division Body Wt Wt cls Best Squat Best BP Best DL Total Place

166.0
181.3
177.8
176.9
169.0
179.8
169.5
179.6
167.0
169.9
168.2
166.5
169.1
172.3
176.5
171.0
165.6
1771
181.0
178.7
180.4
166.3

196.8
190.6
194.6
197.0
194.2
185.5
197.6
194.4
197.5
196.7
186.5
184.9
195.4

181
181
181
181
181
181
181
181
181
181
181
181
181
181
181
181
181
181
181
181
181
181

198
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
198

265
250
255
235
225
195
215
225
225
210
200
190
190
160
200
160
160
175
110
140
140
0

360
340
315
290
280
275
230
280
240
265
250
240
200

105
115
85
100
105
120
125
90
105
95
95
90
100
95
85
95
75
70
100
55
65
0

205
160
155
180
135
145
125
160
130
125
90

115
105

280
280
280
255
250
255
225
250
225
245
240
250
235
270
215
235
195
185
220
225
200
0

355
330
330
330
330
310
355
265
300
275
305
260
250

650
645
620
590
580
570
565
565
555
550
535
530
525
525
500
490
430
430
430
420
405
0

920
830
800
800
745
730
710
705
670
665
645
615
555

8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
BO
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PLA Division Il Girls State Qualifiers 2024

Name

REED, DERRICKA
ADAMS, KYRIN
ALLEN, ADDISON
STORY, BETHANY
PHELPS, SYDNEY
BECNEL, EDEN
FIELDS, SHILAH
PINELL, EMMA

FORSYTHE, MIKAYLA
DIVICENTI, KARLEE
WHITE, SERENITY
LIVINGS, AVA
TIZZARD, AUBREY
BLACK, ALAYNA
RINE, KAITLYN
STRAHAN, LANA
EGGINS, ARTAVIA
EDWARDS, CAROLINE
LANE, CALLEIGH
PINESET, KANIYA
BROWN, KENNEDY

LOVE, DAIGE

HAYES, ZAHYRA
LATIOLAS, ELLA
SANDERS, CHRISTYONA
ROBICHAUX, CARMEN
KIRK, KAASIA
GRIFFIN, TYKERIEN
PELLEGRIN, LAUREL
MALONE, DELANEY
HICKMAN, JYRAH
DUPAQIER, PAYTON
ROBINSON, D'MITRIA
GEORGE, JHORI

Grade
11
10
9
9
11
12
9
11

12
12
12
9

11
11
12
9

11
10
9

12
11

12
11
11
12
12
12
10
11
9

11
10
11
11

Team

Washington-Marrion High School

South Lafourche
North Vermilion High School
Franklinton High School
Assumption High School
Acadmey of Our Lady
Breaux Bridge High School

South Terrebonne High School

Lutcher High School

St. Michael the Archangel - BR

Tioga High School
North Vermilion High School
Acadmey of Our Lady

Northwood-Shreve High School

Leesville High School
Pearl River High School
Peabody Magnet
NOMMA

South Terrebonne High School
Woodlawn Leadership Academy

NOMMA

Lutcher High School
Lutcher High School
Plaquemine High School

Woodlawn Leadership Academy
South Terrebonne High School

Peabody Magnet
Peabody Magnet

South Terrebonne High School
Northwood-Shreve High School

Bossier High School
NOMMA

Woodlawn Leadership Academy

North DeSoto High School

Division Body Wt Wt cls Best Squat Best BP Best DL Total Place

197.8
197.5
183.9
186.3
191.2
197.9
193.4
192.9

216.6
202.6
199.6
205.0
208.8
201.3
198.7
212.6
2121
205.3
200.9
210.6
220.3

270.8
307.6
283.2
244.0
257.9
285.7
227.8
236.1
293.9
261.3
264.8
2414
256.1

198
198
198
198
198
198
198
198

220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220

SHW
SHW
SHW
SHW
SHW
SHW
SHW
SHW
SHW
SHW
SHW
SHW
SHW

195
215
195
140
195
185
135
0

415
275
265
265
245
235
225
220
210
175

535
400
330
365
270
300
300
300
240
215
250
275
275

100
110
90
95
115
90
65
0

290
150
145
145
120
135
105
110
95

90

330
255
140
100
175
150
150
125
160
170
125
140
125

260
205
230
270
195
225
175
0

405
275
280
235
275
225
255
250
220
185

435
415
330
315
325
310
300
300
300
300
305
250
265

555
530
515
505
505
500
375
0

1110
700
690
645
640
595
585
580
525
450

1300
1070
800
780
770
760
750
725
700
685
680
665
665

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
BO
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Bayou Regional Champion

Bayou Regional Champion



PLA Division Il Girls State Qualifiers 2024

Name Grade Team Division Body Wt Wt cls Best Squat Best BP Best DL Total Place
DELEON, OLIVIA 11 Franklinton High School Il 267.6  SHW 245 125 295 665 14
STAINBACK, MADELYN 11 Acadmey of Our Lady Il 2229  SHW 245 110 300 655 15
DAVIS, AMELIA 10 Lakeshore High School Il 276.1 SHW 260 100 275 635 16
VENTURA, THALIA 9 Franklinton High School Il 246.5 SHW 230 110 285 625 17
FITZGERALD, SYDNEY 9 Leesville High School Il 2482  SHW 225 115 280 620 18
SMITH, AKEELAH 11 Washington-Marrion High School Il 2424  SHW 230 105 250 585 19
WASHINGTON, RYAN 11 Rayne High School Il 3176  SHW 185 120 265 570 20
REAGAN, HALI 10 Leesville High School Il 2413  SHW 225 95 245 565 21
JACKSON, NATALIE 12 Beau Chene High School 1] 2436  SHW 220 100 240 560 22
DUCOTE, SCARLETT 9 Caddo Magnet High School Il 2220 SHW 150 75 290 515 23
LATIOLAS, AVA 9 Plaguemine High School 1] 251.0 SHW 150 105 260 515 24
YOUNG, RAVYN 11 Washington-Marrion High School Il 226.3 SHW 175 100 230 505 25

ALCANTARA, KEYSHALEE 11 NOMMA Il 230.8 SHW 185 80 225 490 26



